
WATER WELL SCREENINGS
Brooks  Duval  Jim Hogg  Starr  Webb  Zapata 

To RSVP and Register for this program, please contact your local County Extension Office.

Vic Cantu 

Brooks County 

361-325-4402 

Vic.Cantu@ag.tamu.edu 

John Barton 

Duval County 

361-256-4591 

John.Barton@ag.tamu.edu 

Matthew Dudley 

Jim Hogg County 

361-527-3737 

Matthew.Dudley@ag.tamu.edu 

Omar Montemayor 

Starr County 

956-487-2306 

Omar.Montemayor@ag.tamu.edu 

Martha Ramirez 

Webb County 

956-523-5290 

Martha.Ramirez@ag.tamu.edu 

Sammy Luera 

Zapata County 

956-765-9820 

Samuel.Luera@ag.tamu.edu 

The members of Texas A&M AgriLife will provide equal opportunities in programs and activities, education, and employment to all persons regardless of race, color, sex, religion, national origin, age, 
disability, genetic information, veteran status, sexual orientation or gender identity and will strive to achieve full and equal employment opportunity throughout Texas A&M AgriLife. The Texas A&M 

University System, U.S. Department of Agriculture, and the County Commissioners Courts of Texas Cooperating

Turn in Water samples to your County Extension 
Office by August 1, 2017. 

This program is being sponsored by: 
Healthy South Texas


